ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Pullman

Pullman Single Vanity with Tapered Legs and Hardware with MRLVHU Sink and
Slab 25" x 21 1/2" x 34 1/2" with 4" x 3/4" Backsplash

Style #: PLVN10

Available in Driftwood, Steel, Clear Oak, Chalk, Franklin Gray, Midnight, Antique Walnut, Whisper, Nickel, Brass, Carrara and Arabescato

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Pullman

A custom, layered look that transcends eras. Our exclusive design references iconic campaign furniture & Regency forms, with hand-applied

metalwork & integrated hardware.

FEATURES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Color

Antique Walnut
Antique Walnut
Antique Walnut
Antique Walnut
Chalk

Chalk

Chalk

Chalk

Clear Oak
Clear Oak
Clear Oak
Clear Oak
Driftwood
Driftwood
Driftwood
Driftwood
Franklin Gray
Franklin Gray
Franklin Gray
Franklin Gray
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight
Midnight

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Whisper

Designed by and exclusive to Waterworks
Vanity with Integrated Hardware; specify Brass or Nickel when ordering
Stocked in Clear Oak, Antique Walnut Finish or Factory Finished in Chalk, Driftwood, Midnight, Steel, Franklin Gray, or Whisper
Includes Manchester sink and choice of stocked stone tops in Carrara or Arabescato

Install with or without backsplash (included)

Metal Finish
Brass
Brass
Nickel
Nickel
Brass
Brass
Nickel
Nickel
Brass
Brass
Nickel
Nickel
Brass
Brass
Nickel
Nickel
Brass
Brass
Nickel
Nickel
Brass
Brass
Nickel
Nickel
Brass
Brass
Nickel
Nickel

Brass

Slab Color
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara
Arabescato
Carrara

Arabescato

Item Number

12-68215-72583
12-68743-72489
12-45678-62655
12-45579-11083
12-69872-54620
12-68404-02938
12-46770-53627
12-46194-15214
12-67152-99981
12-67649-06959
12-45181-55677
12-31455-21718
12-70576-37534
12-69106-11294
12-39932-25869
12-46930-65613
12-61336-80942
12-64393-30574
12-43261-60966
12-42658-04183
12-70207-75055
12-70703-07476
12-40789-22537
12-40330-81275
12-63369-47298
12-64224-69407
12-41583-84233
12-40917-67037
12-64203-25661

Price

$7,830
$7,505
$7,830
$7,505
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420
$7,095
$7,830
$7,505
$7,830
$7,505
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420
$7,095
$7,420



Color Metal Finish Slab Color Item Number Price

Whisper Brass Carrara 12-63568-01393 $7,095
Whisper Nickel Arabescato 12-42138-02508 $7,420
Whisper Nickel Carrara 12-41681-35805 $7,095
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